
FICHA LOGÍSTICA

Envase

Palets

Código EAN 

Código DUN 14 

Tipo palet
Palet EUR

1.04 kg 9.4 cm

6.5 cm

18.1 cm

Total Palet

Ancho (A)

Largo (L)

Alto (H)

Ancho(A) 

Largo(L)

Alto(H)

Formato Tipo embalaje

Cajas/ Base 

Unidades embalaje

Cajas/ Palet 

Alturas 

Peso/Capacidad

Peso/Capacidad

Medidas

Medidas

A

L

H

Vino blanco brik 1L 
10% VOL.

Código 9904

 8427754099043

18420209018108

Caja de cartón

1

12

72

6

899.8 kg

80 cm

120 cm

128 cm  

Brik MID LC

L

H

A


